Date
8/19 Wed.
9/03 Thr.
9/08 Tue.
9/10 Thr.
9/14 Mon.
9/15 Tue.
9/17 Thur.
9/21 Mon.
9/24 Thur.
9/25-26 Fr/Sa
9/29 Tue.
10/01 Thr.
10/06  Tue.
10/07 Wed.
10/08 Thur.
10/13  Tue.
10/15 Thr.

Lady Buccaneer
Volleyball 2015

Opponent

Fivay Varsity Pre-season

@ Hudson (d)

Ridgewood

@ Land O’ Lakes (d)

Hudson

@ Ridgewood (d)

Fivay (d)

@ Wiregrass (c)

@ Pasco (d)

Fivay Varsity Tournament

Anclote (d)

@ River Ridge (d)

Zephyrhills (d)

Mitchell (c)

Wesley Chapel (d)

Academy Lakes*
*Senior Night

@ Sunlake (c)

Start Time (Jv/ var)

5:00/7:00 p.m.
6:00/7:00 p.m.
6:00/7:00 p.m.
6:00/7:00 p.m.
6:00/7:00 p.m.
6:00/7:00 p.m.
6:00/7:00 p.m.
6:00/7:00 p.m.
6:00/7:00 p.m.
TBA

6:00/7:00 p.m.
6:00/7:00 p.m.
6:00/7:00 p.m.
6:00/7:00 p.m.
6:00/7:00 p.m.
6:00/7:00 p.m.

6:00/7:00 p.m.

10/19-22 Mon-Thur. 5A District 8 Tournament @ Gulf TBA

Belinda Delaney
Varsity Coach

Allyson Halilic
SV Coacl

Bruno Buonsanto
Athletic Director

Kim Davis
Principal



